Eryn

Eryn

Eryn

Campbell

Camgpbelt

Campbell

The Market Italian Village

Jon Edwards

Meter

Dempsey's Restaurant
Constant Contact

0OSU Golf Course

Cameron Mitchell Restaurants
Ohio Cemacratic Party
Triumph Commuaications

Hilliard Davidson Athletics
Franklin County Democratic Party

Dallas Baldwin for Sheriff
Triumph Communications

Franklin County Agricultural Society
Meter

Meter

Dempsey's Restaurant
Giant Eagle

Panera Bread

Woifs Ridge Brewing
Aladdin's Eatery

At&T

Columbus Blue Jackets
Meter

Meter

Demgpsey's Restaurant
Giant Eagle

FedEx Office

FedEx Office

FedEx Office

FedEx Office

United Art and Edu
Loops

Anytime Banners
wendy's

Tomrny's Diner

05U Golf Course
Meter

05U Golf Course
Meter

Dempsey's Restaurant
Tommy's Ciner
Constant Contact
Huntington Park

The Crest

Milestone 229
Huntington Park
Raymond Memorial Galf
Q5U Gelf Course

Q'Grady 2016 Pre General Report

1022 Summit 5t Columbus
240 Market St. Apt 233 waestlake

Columbus
346 S High Street Columbus
1601 Trapelo Rd Waltham
3605 Tremont Road Columbus
7619 Huntington Park D Columbus
340 E Fulton Columbus
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus

1000 Urlin Avenue #607 Columbus
5496 Brixston Ct Hilliard
PO Box 77669 Columbus

1000 Urlin Avenue #607 Columbus
5990 E Livingston Ave  Columbus
1480 Dublin Rd Celumbus
1000 Urlin Avenue #607 Columbus

410C Columbia 5t Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
346 S High Street Columbus
777 Neil Ave Columbus
1619 N High Street Columbus
215 N 4th St Columbus
1425 Grandview Ave  Columbus

" 5565 Glenridge Connec Atlanta

200 W Nationwide Blvd Columbus
Celumbus
Columbus
346 S High Street Columbus
777 Neil Ave Columbus
5800 Frantz Rd Cublin
5800 Frantz Rd Dubbn
5800 Frantz Rd Dublin
5800 Frantz Rd Dubtin
3622 Fishinger Bivd, Hilliard
1629 Northwest Blvd ~ Columbus
4130 Weaver Court Sou Hilliard
1724 W 5th Ave Columbus
914 W Broad 5t Columbus
3605 Tremont Road Columbus
Columbus
3605 Tremont Road Columbus
Columbus
346 5 High Street Columbus
914 W Broad St Columbus
1601 Trapele Rd Waltham

330 Huntington Park Ln Columbus
2855 Indianola Ave Columbus
229 8 Civic Center DOr  Columbus

330 Huntington Park Ln Calumbus
3860 Trabue Rd Columbus
3605 Tremont Road Columbus

OH
OH
OH
CH
MA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
oH
OH
GA
aH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
MA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Expenditures

43215
44145
43215
43215
02451
43221
43235
43215
43215
43212
43026
43207
43217
43232
43215
43212
43026
43215
43215
43215
43215
43210
43215
43212
30342
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43016
43016
43016
43016
43026
43212
43026
43212
43215
43221
43215
43221
43215
43215
43215
02451
43215
43202
43212
43215
43228
43221

6/3/2016
6/3/2016
5/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/6/2016
6/6/2016
6/6/2016
6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
7/8/2016
7/12{2016
7/18/2016
7/18/2016
7/21/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016
5/10/2016
6/:0/2016
6/13/2016
6/13/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/21/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/30/2016
7/1/2016
7/5/2016
7/6{2016
7/5/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/1/2016
7/6/2016
/12016
2/7/2016
7/8/2016
7/7/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016

$51.81
$135.00
$1.50
$54.08
$20.00
$10.00
572,50
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$640.00
$750.00
$4,000.00
$650.00
$12,500.00
$8,000.00
$1,115.00
$1.50
$1.50
$25.89
$9.07
$9.40
$77.58
543,11
$312.86
$269.67
$0.25
$2.00
$37.00
$2.35
$3.80
$5.93
$14.51
$163.16
$22.88
$863.75
$1,250.00
$14.62
$25.54
$22.94
51.50
$64.00
$1.50
$51.22
$34.45
$20.00
$5.00
$80.80
$92.40
$5.00
$73.00
$128.00

Meeting Expense
Graphic Design
Parking

Meeting Expense
Email Hosting
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Contribution
Campaign Censulting
Cansulting Services
DiSabato Golf Quting
Contribution
Consulting Services
Contribution
Camgpaign Consulting
Consulting Services
Contribution
Parking

Parking

Meeling Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Phene Service
Tickets

Parking

Parking

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Cffice Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Event Supplies 6/27/2016
Event Food & Bever:  6/27/2016
Printing for Event
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Parking

Meeting Expense
Parking

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Email Hosting
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense

DC

ol
DC
bC
DC
DC

318
1393 318
31
318
3B
318
31B
1394 318
1385 31B
1396 318
1397 31B
1398 318
1299 11B
1400 318
1402 318
1401 3iB
3ip
31B
31B
318
31B
318
318
318
318



